MIDDLE SCHOOL SPORTS* - ORLANDO CYS

(all teams play each other once)
FALL SEASON - FIRST SEASON
GIRLS BASKETBALL

BOYS SOCCER

TEAM TRYOUTS

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
WEEK 1 (1 GAME)

WEEK 2 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 3 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 4 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 5 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 6 (2 GAMES)
TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS
ALLSTAR GAME

TUES, THUR (primary)
WED, SAT (makeup)

8/14 to 8/24

8/10TO 8/25

THUR, 8/24/23

9/4/2023

9/11/2023

9/18/2023

9/25/2023

10/2/2023

10/9/2023

10/14/2023

10/24/2022

Tournament days Quarter Saturday, Semi Tues, Final Thurs

TRACK SEASON

MIDDLE SCHOOL

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
MEET ONE

MEET TWO

MAIN MEET

WINTER SEASON - SECOND SEASON
FLAG FOOTBALL

TEAM TRYOUTS

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
WEEK 1 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 2 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 3 (2 GAMES)

NO GAMES - THANKSGIVING WEEK
NO GAMES - THANKSGIVING WEEK
WEEK 5 (2 GAMES)

TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS
ALLSTAR GAME

SAT

10/2 to 10/20

THUR, 10/19

11/4/2023

11/18/2023

12/2/2023

TUES, THUR, SUN
WED, SAT (makeup)
10/9 TO 10/19

10/2 70 10/20

THUR, 10/19/23

10/29/23

11/5/23

11/12/23

11/19/23

11/26/23

12/3/23

12/10/2023

12/15/2023

Tournament days Quarter Sunday, Semi Tues, Final Thurs

WINTER SEASON - THIRD SEASON
VOLLEYBALL

TEAM TRYOUTS

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
WEEK 1 (1 GAME)

WEEK 2 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 3 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 4 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 5 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 6 (2 GAMES)
TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS
ALLSTAR GAME

TUES, THUR (primary)
WED, SAT (makeup)
12/4T0 12/14

12/4 to 12/15

THUR, 12/14/23

1/8/24

1/15/24

1/22/24

1/29/24

2/5/24

2/12/24

2/17/2024

2/27/2023

Tournament days Quarter Saturday, Semi Tues, Final Thurs

SPRING SEASON - FOURTH SEASON
GIRLS SOCCER

BOYS BASKETBALL

TEAM TRYOUTS

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
SPRING BREAK

WEEK 1 (1 GAME)

WEEK 2 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 3 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 4 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 5 (2 GAMES)

WEEK 6 (2 GAMES)
TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS
ALLSTAR GAME

TUES, THUR (primary)
WED, SAT (makeup)

2/26 TO 3/7

2/1970 3/8

THUR, 3/7/24

3/18/2024

3/25/2024

4/1/2024

4/8/2024

4/15/2024

4/22/2024

4/29/2024

5/4/2024

5/14/2024

Tournament days Quarter Saturday, Semi Tues, Final Thurs

Updated 6/21/2023

GRADE SCHOOL SPORTS - ORLANDO CYS
ALL COED SPORTS

FALL SEASON - FIRST SEASON

SOCCER

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
GAME 1

GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

GAME 6

WINTER SEASON - SECOND SEASON
BASKETBALL

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
GAME 1

GAME 2

GAME 3

THANKGIVING WEEKEND

GAME 4

GAME 5

GAME 6

TRACK SEASON
GRADE SCHOOL

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
MEET ONE

MEET TWO

MAIN MEET

SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON
FLAG FOOTBALL GRADEK -5
VOLLEYBALL GRADE 4 AND 5
REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
GAME 1

GAME 2

SPRING BREAK

PALM SUNDAY

EASTER SUNDAY

GAME 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

GAME 6

MAKEUP DAY

SUNDAYS

8/7TO 8/25

MON, 8/28/23

9/17/2023

9/24/2023

10/1/2023

10/8/2023

10/15/2023

10/22/2023

K-3 on SAT or SUN
4-5 on FRI or SUN

9/29 TO 10/13

MON, 10/16/23

11/3-11/5

11/10- 11/12

11/17 - 11/19

11/24-12/26

12/1-12/3

12/8 - 12/10

12/15 - 12/17

SAT

12/1570 1/5

SAT, 1/6/24

1/13/2024

1/20/2024

2/3/2024

SUNDAY

1/26 to 2/9

MON, 2/12/2024

3/3/2024

3/10/2024

3/17/2024

3/24/2024

3/31/2024

4/7/2024

4/14/2024

4/21/2024

4/28/2024

5/5/2024

*SCHEDULE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



